
NSEA National Schools Championships 2022
at Keysoe International EC, Bedfordshire
Thursday 20th October to Monday 24th October 2022

Overlander National Show Jumping Championships

SATURDAY 22ND OCTOBER 2022

Please do not leave horses tied to lorries unattended
Keep tack & valuables locked away- NSEA cannot be help responsible for any losses

Photographer- Hoofprints

All prize givings are unmounted- riders must be correctly dressed

Only riders in CAPITALS are eligible for individual championships

CLASS 3SJ90 INDOOR ARENA

Intermediate 90-95cm National Team & Individual Show Jumping Championships
Jump off for top 8 teams & individuals to follow first round, approx 1.30pm

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As

8am 146 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Gorey Grey (Rio) team
139 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Ivy team
155 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Dolly team
145 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Good Brandy team

543 Jedburgh Grammar SchoolJedburgh Grammar School ANNANDALE DIAMOND I
8.10. 538 Jedburgh Grammar SchoolJedburgh Grammar School DINO ROYALE I

541 Jedburgh Grammar SchoolJedburgh Grammar School Ickle Wickle  
536 Jedburgh Grammar SchoolJedburgh Grammar School MIDNIGHT STAR I

550 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Maysong team
545 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Kapowairug team
546 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Arctic Puzzle team

8.20. 549 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Crusheen Melody Springs team

417 Sedbergh School Sebdburgh Ballinruane Princess  
411 Sedbergh School Sebdburgh Betty Boo  
404 Sedbergh School Sebdburgh Top of the Class  
412 Sedbergh School Sebdburgh DUNLOUGHLAN WHIRLWIND I

741 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Heavy
8.30. 595 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Lark team

596 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Mr Cool Dude team
594 Pangbourne College Pangbourne BLUE individual

103 Seaford College Seaford Blue Meelickisland Cornrake  
100 Seaford College Seaford Blue WOODWARDS WHINNEY I



8.40. 683 Seaford College Seaford Blue A TOUCH OF DARCO I
112 Seaford College Seaford Blue Back to Black  

704 Mayfield Mayfield Rascal
703 Mayfield Mayfield Teeny
698 Mayfield Mayfield Max
701 Mayfield Mayfield Will

442 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School TUBBERCANAVAN CLOVER I
8.50. 446 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Millie team

448 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School CARNVIEW CLIFF I
449 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School KELLS DIAMOND LAD I

433 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough NIghthawker team
431 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Balladeer Toy Soldier team

9am 429 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Piltown Flashy team
426 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Indi team

308 Alsager High School  JESSIE I

194 Selkirk High School  WATERVALLEY JESS I

147 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold My Friend Jackson team
141 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Queen team

9.10. 154 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Dunarlen (Copy) team
148 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Gold Strike Blue (Blue) team

341 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess high ELLA I
346 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess high BALLINACARRA BOBBY I
343 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess high GLENFORD LITTLE JACK I

9.20. 348 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess high Thomsonbrook Top Tiger  

464 Borders College Borders College Cadogan Storm team
466 Borders College Borders College Diamond Dust team
465 Borders College Borders College MONAGOR TILLY I

29 Farlington Farlington school Westlink team
27 Farlington Farlington School Iando team

9.30. 28 Farlington Farlington School Black Jack team

355 Grange School The Grange Green  Longhey Confetti team
356 Grange School The Grange Green  Erne Valley Marcas team
360 Grange School The Grange Green  Touch of Titanium team
357 Grange School The Grange Green  GHS Renkum UNO team

367 Hardenhuish School Hardenhuish MONKSHORN SMART ALEC I
9.40. 365 Hardenhuish School Hardenhuish TYCOOLY TORNADO I

366 Hardenhuish School Hardenhuish PENCARDER SILVER STORM I

363 Grange School The Grange White  LC Blaze



425 Grange School The Grange White  Ballinful Ring
354 Grange School The Grange White  Isabella

9.50. 358 Grange School The Grange White  INDY ANNA I

523 Heathfield Community College GRINGOS PEARLY I

61 Lady Manners School My Sweet Merci I 

393 Longridge Towers School ARDAGH BOBBY I

400 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Chuppa chup z team
398 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Son of Egan team

10am 397 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Hugo Boss team
399 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Doris team

second coursewalk 5 mins
10.20. 108 Seaford College Seaford Red Delilah de Niro team

105 Seaford College Seaford Red Max 821 team
106 Seaford College Seaford Red Sallaghan 11 team
681 Seaford College Seaford Red Whats Dat team

47 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Irish Hotshot  
10.30. 50 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Chacha team

33 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Millennium Rose team
34 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Carrick Cruise Chief team

580 Millfield Millfield SMARTIE PANTS I
585 Millfield Millfield She's A Lady in Grey
582 Millfield Millfield Summer Pride

10.40. 581 Millfield Millfield Faye's Choice

633 Sidcot School sidcot Florence Joanna  
630 Sidcot School sidcot HARPER SEVEN I
631 Sidcot School sidcot Red  
632 Sidcot School sidcot Turnpike Goldbeach  

10.50. 195 Selkirk High School  JENNY OF ARDMORE I

551 Shocklach Oviatt Primary HIGHFIELD CANDY I 

654 St Hugh's School KINGSTON DAVID I

86 Queen Elizabeth High School (Bromyard) ROSEGATE GISELLE I

510 Ellesmere College Nedo individual

339 Debenham High School  GRANDE DAME SUNSHINE I

11am 498 Cullompton Community college RATHLEE OG I

604 Pocklington School Pocklington School OWER LAD I



610 Pocklington School Pocklington School Toronto team
601 Pocklington School Pocklington School Jellyon team
606 Pocklington School Pocklington School Inky team

11.10. 326 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby- Adventure Killough queen 
325 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby-Adventure Harvey 
322 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby-Adventure Dereks Choice 
328 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby -Adventure Sonny V 

333 County Upper School Bury St EdmondsCounty Upper Ceide Jake
335 County Upper School Bury St EdmondsCounty Upper Shadow Home Bird

11.20. 334 County Upper School Bury St EdmondsCounty Upper MISS POPPY II I
332 County Upper School Bury St EdmondsCounty Upper TANGO DE KERGANE I

563 Leweston School Leweston DROP THE SUBJECT I
558 Leweston School Leweston WAINFELIN STARLIGHT I
565 Leweston School Leweston LISNAGROW RICARDO I

11.30. 567 Leweston School Leweston Peasedown Toners Neo team

655 St Hugh's School St Hugh's TEXAS JOHN I
648 St Hugh's School St Hugh's CARRANTHOMAS FLYER I
647 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Serendipity Ziggy
646 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Jester

520 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Saoirse Roo
11.40. 522 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Gwilym of Preseli

521 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton) LODOR CARLA I
519 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)HHVC Doylan Luisa Beccaria  

120 Stonar School Stonar Blue KYLENAHONE Cailin Killea team
121 Stonar School Stonar Blue Polar team

11.50. 123 Stonar School Stonar Blue Bailey team
122 Stonar School Stonar Blue Moon Solitaire team

37 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Two Litre Rita  
42 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red MY TIME IV I
46 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red SMARTIE I

12 noon 36 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Cash Up  

615 QEH Bristol QEH Bristol Chase the Artist team
613 QEH Bristol QEH Bristol Copper Beech team
614 QEH Bristol QEH Bristol Coolrock Blazing Heart team

624 Scarborough College Scarborough College Showtek Penny  
623 Scarborough College Scarborough College DERRYCOSHIN HARPER I

12.10. 626 Scarborough College Scarborough College Buzz Light Year
625 Scarborough College Scarborough College CLONSHIRE KESTREL I

324 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby -Resolution also Ind ULTIMATE CRUISE I
327 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby -Resolution Copshawholm Frankie Boy 



329 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby -Resolution Belrich Chikkadee
323 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby -Resolution SUMMER RUSH I

12.20. 657 St Joseph's College, IpswichSt Joseph's College Charlie Mac team
658 St Joseph's College, IpswichSt Joseph's College Cococabana Sunrise team
659 St Joseph's College, IpswichSt Joseph's College Ryan's Conker team

544 King's School in Macclesfield BUACHALU ACLA I

57 Kingsley School MINNIE THE MINX I

12.30. 60 Lady Manners School LADY MANNERS KILFANE GAIL individual

186 Langley School & Thorpe House Langley Prep TREGARON GOLD I

69 Malmesbury RONJA I

3 Atelier21 LEXI I

12 Burgess Hill Girls PARK MR SMART I

12.30. 189 Mowden Hall School  PEGAZ I

78 Outwood Grange Academy ERIN HAF I

76 Millais School MAJESTIC HEATHER I

82 Pipers Corner Willow Longstone individual

87 Queen Elizabeth High School (Bromyard) REIFALS SURPRISE I

621 Royal Grammar School, Newcastle LAPIN DU SOLEIL I

12.50. 94 Sandroyd School COOGA BLUE I

14 Caldew Mr Nobody individual

475 Canford School La Bamba individual

15 Chalfont Community college DOLLY I

694 Churston Ferrers Grammar School DAMSON WINE I

1pm 629 Shrewsbury School Peekaboo individual

635 Sidcot School SUGARLOAF APOLLO I

114 St Gabriel's, Newbury UNCLE PATSY I

200 St Teresa's School LOTUS STAR individual



117 Stockport Grammar School DERRYGIMBLA BOY I

726 Haberdashers' Monmouth Schools KILDROMIN RAYO I

1.10. 673 Ysgol Bro Preseli CARRIGAN BOY I

718 Culford School  LUCCA I
 

497 Cullompton Community college MOLLIE IV I

25 Dunbar Grammar School BLACK SWAN DU BUHOT I

1.30. Jump Off

Overlander National Show Jumping Championships

SATURDAY 22ND OCTOBER 2022

CLASS 6SJ110T
Overlander 1.10 Teams of 3 or 4
Horse/rider combinations must have qualified at 1m or 1.19 in order to compete in this class

Single phase. One round INDOOR ARENA

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

3pm 535 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Checkmate Z1
35 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Zander
36 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Cash Up
43 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Eloclea

167 Dean Close Dean Close Cymo Z
3.10. 161 Dean Close Dean Close Kaliber

164 Dean Close Dean Close Castiel

111 Seaford College Seaford DJ Converted
109 Seaford College Seaford Warriors Maestro
107 Seaford College Seaford Pleuney Esme 

3.20. 362 Grange School The Grange Ashdale Titan
363 Grange School The Grange LC Blaze
359 Grange School The Grange Mailman
357 Grange School The Grange GHS Renkum UNO

156 Cranleigh Cranleigh Jack's Choice
3.30. 154 Cranleigh Cranleigh Dunarlen (Copy)

149 Cranleigh Cranleigh Jewel B
144 Cranleigh Cranleigh Global High Society



702 Mayfield Mayfield Pizza
697 Mayfield MIH Spitfire

3.40. 699 Mayfield Miss Jamie

421 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Akimoburga V Weltereden
402 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Joy of Live
414 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Landsbrook Faerie Tale

722 Cokethorpe Cokethorpe Under Oath 
3.50. 723 Cokethorpe Cokethorpe Caicos 

721 Cokethorpe Cokethorpe Summer Cruise 

CLASS 5SJ110
Overlander Open 110cm National Individual Championships
a) Horses  

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
4.30. 201 Stowe School For Sira

741 Pangbourne College  
183 Kelso High School Diamond Dust

7 Barnard Castle School Anytime Z
421 Sedbergh School Akimoburga V Weltereden
463 Bishop Heber High School Ask Bob
111 Seaford College DJ Converted
154 Cranleigh Dunarlen (Copy)
400 Royal Hospital School Chuppa chup z

4.45 161 Dean Close Kaliber
359 Grange School Mailman
509 Ellesmere College Ballyin boy
163 Dean Close Vagabond Blue

36 Hurstpierpoint College Cash Up
362 Grange School Ashdale Titan
697 Mayfield MIH Spitfire

49 Hurstpierpoint College Banderas
702 Mayfield Pizza
564 Leweston School Lurgan's Cougar Boy 

5pm 577 Millfield Quissinils
743 Monks Walk Adorijke
592 Pangbourne College Alfie
622 Saint Felix School Galdert VD Viva La Vie 
109 Seaford College Warriors Maestro
699 Mayfield Miss Jamie
402 Sedbergh School Joy of Live
424 Sir John Deane's Sixth Form College Ballinful Ring
182 Kelso High School Dromalga Harrys Diamond
447 Woodbridge School Jaldo

5.15 156 Cranleigh Jack's Choice



167 Dean Close Cymo Z

b) Ponies INDOOR ARENA
5.30. 107 Seaford College Pleuney Esme 

114 St Gabriel's, Newbury Uncle Patsy
117 Stockport Grammar School Derrygimbla Boy
125 Stowe School Caravilla Boy
443 Woodbridge School Monroe Lad
540 Jedburgh Grammar School Evie
442 Woodbridge School Tubbercanavan Clover
461 Bishop Heber High School Kilcaskin 

13 Burgess Hill Girls Roisins Galway Girl
5.45. 25 Dunbar Grammar School Black Swan Du Buhot

43 Hurstpierpoint College Eloclea
80 Painsley Catholic College Lawnslane Legacy 

331 Chalfont Community college Crack De Jaurand 

jump offs to follow

6.45pmNSEA Nations Cup
Competitors by invitation only, spectators welcome
Order drawn on the day

KBIS Jump 4 Joy Arena Eventing 2022 Championships

SATURDAY 22ND OCTOBER 2022

CLASS 12AE90 OUTDOOR Arena

Jump 4 Joy Intermediate 90-95cm JwS Team & Individual Championships

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As

8.30. 685 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ulyss Keziah (Ulee) team
686 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Born to Jump (Esmie) team
688 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Paddys Delight team
689 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Lizs Pride team

8.40. 403 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Navy Betty Boo team
417 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Navy Ballinruane Princess team
416 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Navy Partytime team
423 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Navy Wytchwood supernatural team

8.50. 315 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Chapel Hill Jack  
320 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted HAZLEROCK REBELLION I



312 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Lord Clover  
313 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Sovereign's Choice  

9am 398 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school SON OF EGAN I
400 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Chuppa chup z team
399 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Doris team
396 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Golden Rain team

9.10. 464 Borders College Borders College CADOGAN STORM I
466 Borders College Borders College Diamond Dust  
465 Borders College Borders College MONAGOR TILLY I

9.20. 341 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High ELLA I
343 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Glenford Little Jack
348 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High Thomsonbrook Top Tiger
346 Duchess's Community High SchoolDuchess High BALLINACARRA BOBBY I

9.30. 377 Lady Manners School Lady Manners Morrigan Enigma team
61 Lady Manners School Lady Manners MY SWEET MERCI I 
59 Lady Manners School Lady Manners IN TUA NUA I 

9.40. 360 Grange School The Grange TOUCH OF TITANIUM I
353 Grange School The Grange Secret Britannia team
354 Grange School The Grange Isabella team
357 Grange School The Grange GHS Renkum UNO team

9.50. 635 Sidcot School Sidcot Sugarloaf Apollo team
633 Sidcot School Sidcot Florence Joanna team
630 Sidcot School Sidcot Harper Seven team
631 Sidcot School Sidcot Red team

second coursewalk 5 mins

10.05 143 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Corbett  
147 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue MY FRIEND JACKSON I
154 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue DUNARLEN (COPY) I
145 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Good Brandy  

10.15 404 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Brown TOP OF THE CLASS I 
419 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Brown Moors Lady  
422 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Brown Vanzelf  
414 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Brown LANDSBROOK FAERIE TALE I

10.25 543 Jedburgh Grammar SchoolJedburgh Grammar School Annandale Diamond team
538 Jedburgh Grammar SchoolJedburgh Grammar School DINO ROYALE I
542 Jedburgh Grammar SchoolJedburgh Grammar School Evie team
536 Jedburgh Grammar SchoolJedburgh Grammar School MIDNIGHT STAR I



10.35 421 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Gold AKIMOBURGA V WELTEREDEN I 
405 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Gold CAPERANN KARL I 
415 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Gold Simply Simon II  
412 Sedbergh School Sedburgh Gold DUNLOUGHAN WHIRLWIND I 

10.45 594 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Blue team
596 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Mr Cool Dude team
595 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Lark team

10.55 112 Seaford College Seaford BACK TO BLACK I
100 Seaford College Seaford Woodwards Whinney
103 Seaford College Seaford Meelickisland Cornrake
108 Seaford College Seaford Delilah de Niro 

11.05 704 Mayfield Mayfield Rascal
703 Mayfield Mayfield Teeny
698 Mayfield Mayfield Max
701 Mayfield Mayfield Will

11.15 446 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Millie  
450 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Malin Spike  
448 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School CARNVIEW CLIFF I
442 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School TUBBERCANAVAN CLOVER I

11.25 430 St John's Marlborough St. John's Marlborough Milan team
429 St John's Marlborough St John\'s Marlborough Piltown Flashy team
431 St John's Marlborough St John\'s Marlborough Balladeer Toy Soldier team
426 St John's Marlborough St John\'s Marlborough Indi team

11.35 146 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold GOREY GREY (RIO) I
148 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Gold Strike Blue (Blue)  
150 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Lottie  
155 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gold Dolly  

11.45 550 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield MAYSONG I 
549 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Crusheen Melody Springs  
546 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Arctic Puzzle  
545 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Kapowairug  

11.55 539 Jedburgh Grammar School ICKLE WICKLE I

308 Alsager High School  JESSIE I

393 Longridge Towers School ARDAGH BOBBY I

580 Millfield SMARTIE PANTS I

12.05 192 Mowden Hall School  MIDNIGHT ROMEO I



363 Grange School  LC BLAZE I

367 Hardenhuish School  MONKSHORN SMART ALEC I

523 Heathfield Community College GRINGOS PEARLY I

12.15 27 Farlington IANDO I

194 Selkirk High School WATERVALLEY JESS individual

632 Sidcot School TURNPIKE GOLDBEACH I

127 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye Kijana  
12.25 130 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye SOMETHING ABOUT HARRY I

128 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye MOYGLASS SAM I
126 Thomas Hardye School The Thomas Hardye BAY LADY I

12.30.

CLASS 36RPL OUTDOOR Arena

Horses with Attitute RPL Points League Team Championships
Mixed Height School Team Challenge 
Each team will consist of up to 8 different horse rider combinations, max 2 riders per height

70
No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As
1m

1.15 312 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Lord Clover 100
313 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Sovereign's Choice 100
327 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby Copshawholm Frankie Boy 100
323 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby Summer Rush 100
347 Duchess's Community High School CS Simply Jinger 100
348 Duchess's Community High School Thomsonbrook Top Tiger 100
358 Grange School The Grange RPL 1M Indy Anna 100
361 Grange School The Grange RPL 1M Sea Bumble Thing 100
550 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Maysong 100
59 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School In Tua Nua 100

1.30. 564 Leweston School Leweston Lurgan's Cougar Boy 100
565 Leweston School Leweston Lisnagrow Ricardo 100
393 Longridge Towers SchoolLongridge Ardagh Bobby 100
392 Longridge Towers SchoolLongridge Diamond firefly 100
701 Mayfield Mayfield Will 100
699 Mayfield Mayfield Miss Jamie 100
602 Pocklington School Pocklington School Corderry Crackle 100
612 Pocklington School Pocklington School Park Robe Bobby 100
107 Seaford College Seaford 1.00m Pleuney Esme 100
111 Seaford College Seaford 1.00m DJ Converted 100

1.45 631 Sidcot School Sidcot Red 100
443 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Monroe Lad 100



447 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Jaldo 100

90
2pm 320 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Hazlerock Rebellion 90

311 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Kadar 90
324 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby Ultimate Cruise 90
322 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby Dereks Choice 90
341 Duchess's Community High School Ella 90
353 Grange School The Grange RPL 90 Secret Britannia 90
356 Grange School The Grange RPL 90 Erne Valley Marcas 90
549 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Crusheen Melody Springs 90
545 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Kapowairug 90
377 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School Morrigan Enigma 90

2.15 558 Leweston School Leweston Wainfelin Starlight 90
563 Leweston School Leweston Drop The Subject 90
391 Longridge Towers SchoolLongridge Paddy The Second 90
390 Longridge Towers SchoolLongridge Antrim Master Ted 90
698 Mayfield Mayfield Max 90
703 Mayfield Mayfield Teeny 90
608 Pocklington School Pocklington School Copshawholm Texas Ranger 90
606 Pocklington School Pocklington School Inky 90
736 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Betty For Short 90
399 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Doris 90

2.30. 683 Seaford College Seaford 90cm A Touch of Darco 90
681 Seaford College Seaford 90cm Whats Dat 90
633 Sidcot School Sidcot Florence Joanna 90
630 Sidcot School Sidcot Harper Seven 90
449 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Kells Diamond Lad 90

80
2.45 315 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Chapel Hill Jack 80

310 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Coole Lady 80
470 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby Harvey 80
473 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby Sonny V 80
342 Duchess's Community High School D J Demijhon 80
343 Duchess's Community High School Glenford Little Jack 80
364 Grange School The Grange RPL 80 Kilmaine Pride 80
355 Grange School The Grange RPL 80 Longhey Confetti 80
546 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Arctic Puzzle 80
544 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Buachalu Acla 80

3pm 63 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School Wheston's Thistle Downey 80
567 Leweston School Leweston Peasedown Toners Neo 80
561 Leweston School Leweston Galdon 80
709 Longridge Towers SchoolLongridge Coolnalkilly Trigger 80
389 Longridge Towers SchoolLongridge Catmandu 80
700 Mayfield Mayfield Bobby 2 80
704 Mayfield Mayfield Rascal 80
603 Pocklington School Pocklington School Lishmar Minnie 80
598 Pocklington School Pocklington School Meg 80



396 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Golden Rain 80
3.15 397 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Hugo Boss 80

103 Seaford College Seaford 80cm Meelickisland Cornrake 80
106 Seaford College Seaford 80cm Sallaghan 11 80
632 Sidcot School Sidcot Turnpike Goldbeach 80
635 Sidcot School Sidcot Sugarloaf Apollo 80
451 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Ballymarkham No Doubt 80
448 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Carnview Cliff 80

70
3.30. 314 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Machno Cinderella 70

316 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Kevin Krystal 70
474 Caedmon College, WhitbyCaedmon College Whitby Belrich Chikkadee 70
340 Duchess's Community High School Hawkmoon Lady Luck 70
345 Duchess's Community High School Clonkeen Princess 70
351 Grange School The Grange RPL 70 Admiran Chieftain 70
352 Grange School The Grange RPL 70 Garem Burlington Bertie 70
548 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Anri Class Act 70

3.45 547 King's School in MacclesfieldKings Macclesfield Dasher 70
64 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School Halgavor Debonair 70
744 Lady Manners School Lady Manners School Menai the Butler 70
566 Leweston School Leweston Liscannor Prince 70
560 Leweston School Leweston Maid in Wales 70
388 Longridge Towers SchoolLongridge Lyndurst Red Regent 70
394 Longridge Towers SchoolLongridge Charlie Brown 70
705 Mayfield Mayfield Bobby 70
605 Pocklington School Pocklington School Willoway Talk of the Town 70
599 Pocklington School Pocklington School Lord Business 79

4pm 113 Seaford College Seaford 70cm Back to Black 70
636 Sidcot School Sidcot Charbeth Diamonds and Pearls 70
634 Sidcot School Sidcot Foyfins Close Call 70
445 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Jimmy 70
441 Woodbridge School Woodbridge School Little Black Shadow 70


